Page 1/14Data Sheet 602021
V1.00/EN/00073206
Panel-mounted Thermostats, EM Series
with 1, 2, 3, or 4 single-pole snap-action switches
Approvals/approval marks (see "Technical data")
DGRL
97/23/EG
Brief description

FAX: (06)243-2339
Data Sheet 602021
V1.00/EN/00073206
Page 12/14
Order details:
Panel-mounted thermostats, EM series
Order code (1) Basic type
602021 EM panel-mounted thermostat with microswitch, with capillary
(2) Basic type extensions
0001 EM-1 Temperature controller TR
1-pole
0002 EM-2 Temperature monitor TW
0003 EM-3* Temperature monitor TW
0004 EM-4* Temperature limiter TB
0005 EM-5 Temperature limiter TB
0013 EMF-13 Temperature controller TR/TW
2-pole
0023 EMF-23 Temperature monitor TW/TW
0033 EMF-33* Temperature monitor TW/TW
0014 EMF-14 Temperature controller TR/TB
0024 EMF-24 Temperature monitor TW/TB
0044 EMF-44* Temperature limiter TB/TB
0054 EMF-54 Temperature limiter TB/TB
0133 EMF-133 Temperature controller TR/TW/TW
3-pole
0134 EMF-134 Temperature controller TR/TW/TB
0233 EMF-233 Temperature monitor TW/TW/TW
0234 EMF-234 Temperature monitor TW/TW/TB
0333 EMF-333* Temperature monitor TW/TW/TW
0444 EMF-444* Temperature limiter TB/TB/TB
0544 EMF-544 Temperature limiter TB/TB/TB
1333 EMF-1333 Temperature controller TR/TW/TW/TW
4-pole2333 EMF-2333 Temperature monitor TW/TW/TW/TW
3333 EMF-3333* Temperature monitor TW/TW/TW/TW
0020 EM-20 Safety temperature monitor STW (STB)
0030 EM-30* Safety temperature monitor STW (STB)
0040 EM-40* Safety temperature limiter STB
0050 EM-50 Safety temperature limiter STB